March 9-13, 2022

I believe Russia is committing war crimes in Ukraine

Total Vaccine acceptance
Not
Two 3+ |willing to
doses | doses get
Q2A
/As you may know, Russia launched
la large-scale invasion of Ukraine on
February 24. Please rate the extent
to which you agree or disagree with
the following statements:
Weighted Total: 1035 179 736 79
Total: 1035 167 756 75
DISAGREE (1-2) 8% 12% 3% 42%
+ ++++
NEITHER AGREE NOR DISAGREE 7% 10% 4% 18%
3) ++ ++++
AGREE (4-5) 79% 70% 88%  32%
- ++++
1 - Strongly disagree 5% 5% 2% 28%
2 3% 6% 1% 14%
3 - Neither agree nor disagree 7% 10% 4% 18%
4 13% 20% 10% 21%
5 - Strongly agree 66% 50% 78% 11%
Don't know/ No response 6% 8% 5% 8%
Chi2: -
Margin of Error,around 50% 3.05 7.58 3.56 11.32
Mean: 4.41 4.11 4.71 2.70
Standard Deviation: 1.10 1.21 0.75 1.41
Student's T: * 99.9 99.9 99.9
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March 9-13, 2022

anada should impose tougher sanctions on Russia,
ven if it means higher prices and slower economic

rowth at home
Total Vaccine acceptance
Not
Two 3+ |willing to
doses | doses get
Q2B
/As you may know, Russia launched
la large-scale invasion of Ukraine on
February 24. Please rate the extent
to which you agree or disagree with
the following statements:
Weighted Total: 1035 179 736 79
Total: 1035 167 756 75
DISAGREE (1-2) 18% 33% 6% 75%
++++ ++++
NEITHER AGREE NOR DISAGREE 10% 16% 8% 6%
3) +++ -
AGREE (4-5) 69% 50%  82% 18%
e s
1 - Strongly disagree 10% 18% 3% 51%
2 8% 14% 4% 24%
3 - Neither agree nor disagree 10% 16% 8% 6%
4 24% 24% 25% 16%
5 - Strongly agree 45% 26% 57% 2%
Don't know/ No response 3% 2% 4% 1%
Chi2: -
Margin of Error,around 50% 3.05 7.58 3.56 11.32
Mean: 3.89 3.26 4.34 1.91
Standard Deviation: 1.35 1.46 0.99 1.18
Student's T: * 99.9 99.9 99.9

EKOS Research Associates Inc. 2022



March 9-13, 2022

Given the repression of Russian speakers in the Donbas
region, Russia was justified in invading Ukraine

Total Vaccine acceptance
Not
Two 3+ |willing to
doses | doses get
Q2C
/As you may know, Russia launched
la large-scale invasion of Ukraine on
February 24. Please rate the extent
to which you agree or disagree with
the following statements:
Weighted Total: 1035 179 736 79
Total: 1035 167 756 75
DISAGREE (1-2) 77% 63%  88% 27%
e o e s
NEITHER AGREE NOR DISAGREE 11% 23% 4%  35%
3) ++++ et % s 3
AGREE (4-5) 5% 8% 2% 26%
++ +4+++
1 - Strongly disagree 67% 51% 79% 11%
2 10% 13% 9% 16%
3 - Neither agree nor disagree 11% 23% 4% 35%
4 2% 5% 1% 10%
5 - Strongly agree 3% 4% 1% 16%
Don't know/ No response 7% 6% 6% 12%
Chi2: -
Margin of Error,around 50% 3.05 7.58 3.56 11.32
Mean: 1.54 1.92 1.26 3.05
Standard Deviation: 1.00 1.15 0.71 1.24
Student's T: * 99.9 99.9 99.9
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March 9-13, 2022

ircraft?

A no-fly zone is an area where aircraft are barred from
flying. They are often used in war zones to stop an
ggressor from using aircraft to attack or conduct
urveillance. Any planes violating the no-fly zone could
be forced to land, escorted away, or ultimately shot
down. To what extent would you support or oppose
stablishing a NATO-enforced no-fly zone across
Elkraine to counter the threat from Russian military

Total Vaccine acceptance
Not
Two 3+ |willing to
doses | doses get
Q3
Weighted Total: 1035 179 736 79
Total: 1035 167 756 75
OPPOSE (1-2) 27% 34%  21% 56%
++ +4+++
NEITHER SUPPORT NOR OPPOSE 13% 12% 13% 19%
3)
SUPPORT (4-5) 53% 46%  59% 18%
- 4+t
1 - Strongly oppose 15% 26% 8% 43%
2 12% 8% 13% 13%
3 - Neither support nor oppose 13% 12% 13% 19%
4 21% 16% 24% 11%
5 - Strongly support 32% 30% 36% 7%
Don't know/ No response 7% 7% 7% 7%
Chi2: -
Margin of Error,around 50% 3.05 7.58 3.56 11.32
Mean: 3.45 3.18 3.70 2,22
Standard Deviation: 1.47 1.64 1.34 1.35
Student's T: * 95 99.9 99.9
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How should Canada respond to the Russian invasion of

Ukraine?
Total Vaccine acceptance
Not
Two 3+ |willing to
doses | doses get
Q4
Weighted Total: 1035 179 736 79
Total: 1035 167 756 75
Imposing tougher economic 73% 59% 86% 13%
sanctions on Russia i o o o ----
Seizing the assets of Russian 72% 57%  85% 13%
oligarchs associated with -ttt
President Putin
Cutting off oil shipments from 71% 59% 81% 21%
Russia il i st 2 5
Providing additional loans and 65% 45%  78% 15%
non-military aid to Ukraine - ++++
Sending additional military 70% 55% 82% 18%
equipment to Ukraine - 4+ ----
Providing Ukraine with fighter jets 43% 27%  52% 15%
- 4+++
Dispatching military forces to 27% 23% 30% 11%
Ukraine ++++
None of the above 9% 15% 2% 52%
+++ ++++
Don't know / No response 5% 5% 3% 18%
Chi2: -
Margin of Error,around 50% 3.05 7.58 3.56 11.32
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